PUMPKINFEST RUN 2010
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Last Name
Perrin
Yard
Tomko
Swanson
Tedd
Janos
Powell
Pearson
Heathcock
Sobczak
Rondon
Thomas
McMiillen
Cogo
Clifford
Fitzgerald
Litwin
Shinska
Hoorn
Mckuzis
Bodowicz
Schornack
Stone
Kopko
Weidman
Perczak
Ford

Hartman
?

First Name Age
Joshua
Blake
Bryan
Charles
Ryan
Andrew
Blake
Justin
Eric
Chris
Luke
Andrew
Daniel
Mark
Tyler
Kevin
Brad
charles
Alex
Riley
Mike
Ben
Adam
Alex
Zach
Ryan
Claire
Greg

24
17
35
18
15
16
15
15
18
35
18
14
14
16
17
16
27
14
15
17
16
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17
17
14
13
28
28
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15.26
16.47
18.19
19.04
19.07
19.08
19.18
19.20
19.28
19.37
19.48
19.49
19.49
19.50
19.50
19.53
19.58
20.00
20.03
20.16
20.16
21.01
21.10
21.35
21.59
22.02
22.03
22.05
22.14
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Landman
Diver
Kehoe
Parzuchow
Weidman
Lesko
Parzuchowski
Cooney
Fallon
Odonnell
Parrish
Domanico
Van Netten
Bird
D'Agostini
Liddell
Romans
Grahl
Savalle
Krings
Mackey
Adelsperger
Demoss
Smith
Burgess
Grutta
Taylor
Gagnon
Darr
Juntunen

Scott
Preston CJ
Connor
Brent
Connor
Hannah
Kevin
Billy
Aidan
Sydney
Peter
Paul
Mark
Gabrielle
Brian
Mike
Christian
Mike
Joseph
Megan
Brian
James
Shelly
Christine
Roger
Anthony
Andrew
Shawn
Matt
lan

41
14
17
17
15
13
17
15
12
12
25
14
58
13
19
15
16
37
43
12
38
36
45
43
48
42
14
47
18
16
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22.25
22.27
22.27
22.28
22.31
22.50
2251
23.16
23.29
23.33
23.34
23.38
23.44
23.45
23.46
23.47
23.51
23.52
23.56
24.04
24.07
24.10
24.15
24.16
24.33
24.42
24.48
24.54
25.06
25.13
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

White
Demoss
Cutajar
Boyd
Roe
Kalina
Harmon
Mathers
Bauch
Perusk
Jubik
Conner
Buis
Numfleet
Martinez
Morin
Hoorn
Parrish
Kent
Klevering
Shears
Shears
Loewer
Martinez
King
Olsen
Grimes
Calbus
Badalementi
Krings

Scott
Andrew
Eric
Jonah
Parker
Curtis
Edward
William
David
Brent
Steve
Sean
Joe
Ben
Migue
Christopher
Aaron
Christina
Dustin
Noah
Mary
David
Nick
Migue
Jenny
Annika
Heidi
Dustin
Craig
Keith

16
15
16
16
12
48
16
14
50
12
41
15
16
17
17
24
12
24
36
16
50
50
11
45
27
12
36
24
41
45
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25.25
25.26
25.28
25.31
25.31
25.32
25.49
25.54
25.56
26.00
26.10
26.14
26.23
26.43
26.46
26.46
26.51
27.08
27.17
27.08
27.17
27.18
27.22
27.23
27.24
27.24
27.45
27.51
27.54
27.54
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90 Adelsperger Beth 41 F 27.58
91 Perovich Michael 40 M 28.08
92 Kerszulis Erik 16 M 28.12
93 Robertson Brett 45 M 28.42
94 Mikula Michelle 35 F 28.50
95 Reid Michael 14 M 28.57
96 Willams Natalie 12 F 29.02
97 Diehl Rachel 30 F 29.20
98 Plunkett Robert 50 M 29.21
99 Odom Charlene 53 F 29.33
100 Johnson Richard 63 M 29.54
101 Scott James 51 M 29.58
102 Srentickas Thomas 30 M 30.09
103  Williams Barry 47 M 30.16
104 Vollmer Julie 10 F 30.29
105 Loftus Ashley 25 F 30.48
106 Voller Lynn 42 F 30.49
107 Lafleur Kim 40 F 30.53
108 Spallone Lori 55 F 30.56
109 Anthony Christina 12 F 31.04
110 Adamowski Therese 49 F 31.11
111 Tashman Mitch 10 M 31.25
112 Tashman Matt 8 M 31.42
113 lhamon Jamie 13 F 32.11
114 Wood Jessica 35 F 32.11
115 Wood Adam 35 M 32.12
116 Lanam Austin 13 M 32.40
117 Cotton James 63 M 33.05
118 Askew Jillian 24 F 33.16
119 Macdonald Suzanne 43 F 33.33
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120 Pearson Victoria 11 F 33.33
121 Kilarski Laura 39 F 33.58
122 Bloink Carrie 31 F 33.58
123  Syrovy Jen 28 F 33.59
124 Goldman Glen 50 M 33.59
125 Dethlefsen Richard 33 M 34.01
126 Bayoff Colleen 56 F 34.15
127 Dombrowski Pam 30 F 34.22
128 Berner Kelly 37 F 34.31
129 Marshall Lucy 29 F 37.02
130 Catarino S 45 M 37.25
131 Orozlo Susan 29 F 38.53
132 Tashman Tracy 38 F 39.15
133 Dobry C 34 F 39.48
134 Barret James 59 F 40.13
135 Sarkella Gale 58 F 42.24
136 Donahoe Kathleen 67 F 43.01
137 Butkowski Marie 63 F 51.06
138 Chidsey Chris 63 F 51.25
139 Przybylowicz M 60+ F 52.03
140 Pearson Karen 47 F 53.00
141 Thomas Mark 5 M 55.00
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MEN
12&UNDER

MEN
13-15

Last Name
Fallon
Roe
Peruski
Hoorn
Loewer
Tashman
Tashman

Last Name
Tedd
Powell
Pearson
Thomas
McMillen
Shinska
Hoorn
Schornack
Stone
Perczak
Diver
Weidman
Cooney
Domanico
Liddell
Taylor
Demoss

First
Aidan
Parker
Brent
Aaron
Nick
Mitch
Matt

First
Ryan
Blake
Justin
Andrew
Daniel
charles
Alex
Ben
Adam
Ryan
Preston CJ
Connor
Billy
Paul
Mike
Andrew
Andrew

Age
12
12
12
12
11
10

Age
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
14
15
14
15

Gender

T LL KL

Gender
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Time
23.29 12&UNDER

25.31
26.00
26.51
27.22
31.25
31.42

Time

19.07
19.18
19.20
19.49
19.49
20.00
20.03
21.01
21.10
22.02
22.27
22.31
23.16
23.38
23.47
24.48
25.26

WOMEN

WOMEN
13-15

Last Name
Odonnell
Krings
Olsen
Willams
Vollmer
Anthony
Pearson

Last Name
Ford
Lesko
Bird
lhamon

First Age
Sydney

Megan

Annika

Natalie

Julie

Christina
Victoria

First Age
Claire

Hannah
Gabrielle
Jamie

12
12
12
12
10
12
11

13
13
13
13

Gender

M T M M M M m

Gender
F

F
F
F

Time

23.33
24.04
27.24
29.02
30.29
31.04
33.33

Time

22.03
22.50
23.45
32.11
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MEN
16-19

Mathers
Conner
Reid
Lanam

Last Name
Yard
Swanson
Janos
Heathcock
Rondon
Cogo
Clifford
Fitzgerald
Bodowicz
Mckuzis
Kopko
Weidman
Kehoe
Parzuchow
Parzuchowski
D'Agostini
Romans
Darr
Juntunen
White
Cutajar
Boyd
Harmon
Buis

William
Sean
Michael
Austin

First
Blake
Charles
Andrew
Eric
Luke
Mark
Tyler
Kevin
Mike
Riley
Alex
Zach
Connor
Brent
Kevin
Brian
Christian
Matt
lan
Scott
Eric
Jonah
Edward
Joe

14
15
14
13

Age
17
18
16
18
18
16
17
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
19
16
18
16
16
16
16
16
16

LKL

Gender

LTI (LELL

25.54
26.14
28.57
32.40

Time

16.47
19.04
19.08
19.28
19.48
19.50
19.50
19.53
20.16
20.16
21.35
21.59
22.27
22.28
22,51
23.46
23.51
25.06
25.13
25.25
25.28
25.31
25.49
26.23

WOMEN
16-19
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MEN
16-19
CONTINUED

MEN
20 -24

MEN
25 -29

MEN
30 -34

MEN
35 -39

Numfleet
Martinez
Klevering
Kerszulis

Last Name
Perrin
Morin
Calbus

Last Name
Litwin
Hartman

?

Parrish

Last Name
Srentickas
Dethlefsen

Last Name
Tomko
Sobczak
Grahl
Mackey
Adelsperger
Kent

Ben
Miguel
Noah
Erik

First

Joshua
Christopher
Dustin

First
Brad
Greg

Peter

First
Thomas
Richard

First
Bryan
Chris
Mike
Brian
James
Dustin

17
17
16
16

Age
24
24
24

Age
27
28
28
25

Age
30
33

Age
35
35
37
38
36
36

LKL

Gender

Gender

<L

Gender
M
M

Gender

<L L L

26.43
26.46
27.08
28.12

Time
15.26
26.46
27.51

Time
19.58
22.05
22.14
23.34

Time
30.09
34.01

Time
18.19
19.37
23.52
24.07
24.10
27.17

WOMEN
20-24

WOMEN
25-29

WOMEN
30-34

WOMEN
35-39

Last Name
Parrish
Askew

Last Name
King
Loftus
Syrovy
Marshall
Orozlo

Last Name
Diehl

Bloink
Dombrowski
Dobry

Last Name
Grimes
Mikula
Wood
Kilarski
Berner
Tashman

First
Christina
Jillian

First
Jenny
Ashley
Jen
Lucy
Susan

First
Rachel
Carrie
Pam

C

First
Heidi
Michelle
Jessica
Laura
Kelly
Tracy

Age

Age

Age

Age

24
24

27
25
28
29
29

30
31
30
34

36
35
35
39
37
38

Gender
F
F

Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Gender
F

F
F
F

Gender

M T T m T M

Time
27.08
33.16

Time
27.24
30.48
33.59
37.02
38.53

Time
29.20
33.58
34.22
39.48

Time
27.45
28.50
32.11
33.58
34.31
39.15
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MEN
40 - 44

MEN
45 -49

MEN
50 -54

MEN
55 - 59

Wood

Last Name
Landman
Savalle
Grutta

Jubik
Badalementi
Perovich

Last Name
Burgess
Gagnon
Kalina
Martinez
Krings
Robertson
Williams
Catarino

Last Name
Bauch
Shears
Plunkett
Scott
Goldman

Last Name
Van Netten
Thomas

Adam

First
Scott
Joseph
Anthony
Steve
Craig
Michael

First
Roger
Shawn
Curtis
Miguel
Keith
Brett
Barry
S

First
David
David
Robert
James
Glen

First
Mark
Mark

35

Age
41
43
42
41
41
40

Age
48
47
48
45
45
45
47
45

Age
50
50
50
51
50

Age
58
55

M

Gender

L LKL

Gender

L L L L

Gender

M

<L L

Gender

M
M

32.12

Time

22.25
23.56
24.42
26.10
27.54
28.08

Time

24.33
24.54
25.32
27.23
27.54
28.42
30.16
37.25

Time

25.56
27.18
29.21
29.58
33.59

Time

23.44

55.00

WOMEN
40-44

WOMEN
45-49

WOMEN
50-54

WOMEN
55-59

Last Name
Smith
Adelsperger
Voller
Lafleur
Macdonald

Last Name
Demoss
Adamowski
Pearson

Last Name
Shears
Odom

Last Name
Spallone
Bayoff

First
Christine
Beth
Lynn

Kim
Suzanne

First
Shelly
Therese
Karen

First
Mary
Charlene

First
Lori
Colleen

Age

Age

Age

Age

43
41
42
40
43

45
49
47

53

55
56

Gender
F

F
F
F
F

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F
F

Gender
F
F

Time
24.16
27.58
30.49
30.53
33.33

Time
24.15
31.11
53.00

Time
27.17
29.33

Time
30.56
34.15
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MEN
60 - 64

MEN
65 - 69

Last Name
Johnson
Cotton

Last Name

Fun Run Oct 2, 2010

Boys

Name Age Time
Sobczak, Antonio 6 12.24
Fairchild, Jarret 5 12.29
Sobczak, Nico 4 12.57
Girls

Name Age Time
Ford, Katherine 10 9.15
Fairchild, Judy 8 14.20

First
Richard
James

First

Age

Age

Gender
63 M
63 M

Gender

Time
29.54
33.05

Time

WOMEN
55-59

WOMEN
60-64

WOMEN
65-60

Barret
Sarkella

Last Name
Butkowski
Chidsey
Przybylowicz

Last Name
Donahoe

James
Gale

First
Marie
Chris
M

First
Kathleen

Age

Age

59
58

63
63
60

67

Gender
F
F
F

Gender
F

40.13
42.24

Time
51.06
51.25
52.03

Time
43.01



